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The drivers permitted to take part in Q3 used the following dry tyre type when doing their fastest lap

in Q2:

Number Car

44
77
03
05
07
11
19
18
26
27

Jo Bauer

Mercedes

Mercedes

RBR TAG Heuer
Ferrari

Ferrari

Force India Mercedes
Williams Mercedes
Williams Mercedes
Toro Rosso

Renault

Driver

Lewis Hamilton
Valtteri Bottas
Daniel Ricciardo
Sebastian Vettel
Kimi Raikkonen
Sergio Perez
Felipe Massa
Lance Stroll
Daniil Kvyat
Nico Hullkenberg
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Tyre Type
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Supersoft
Supersoft
Supersoft
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